Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ERIC HAUSMAN

Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 06:11 PM.

- Contract Current Contract | Spending to |Contract Start | Contract End o Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Amount Date Date Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Office for the Aging |T017001 $38,125.00|  $38,125.00|04/01/2017  |N/A HIICAP training Contracts Not Subject o |10 7917

OSC Pre-Audit

. Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging | T019010 $15,000.00 $13,250.00/(10/16/2019 N/A HIICAP . 01/14/2020
OSC Pre-Audit

Office for the Aging |T015001 $49,500.00|  $49,500.00 |04/01/2015 03/31/2016  |CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to | ¢/76/7015
OSC Pre-Audit

. - Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging | T019002 $39,875.00 $39,875.00(04/01/2019 N/A HIICAP training . 07/02/2019
OSC Pre-Audit

Office for the Aging |T016002 $38,125.00|  $38,125.0004/01/2016  [09/30/2016  ||Hausman 2016 Contracts Not Subject o |47757(16
OSC Pre-Audit

. . . Contracts Not Subject to
Office for the Aging |T016011 $13,125.00 $13,125.00(10/01/2016 N/A medicare education . 12/16/2016

OSC Pre-Audit

. Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging [T012015 $14,999.00 $14,999.00/(04/01/2013 03/31/2014 HIICAP . 09/03/2013
OSC Pre-Audit

Office for the Aging |T018002 $39,875.00|  $39,875.00|05/08/2018  |N/A Medicare Contracts Not Subject o | 5/08/791g
counseling/training OSC Pre-Audit

Office for the Aging | T020004 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00 [10/16/2020 03/31/2021 HIICAP Contracts Not Subjectto |1, 16505
OSC Pre-Audit

. Contracts Not Subject to
Office for the Aging (| T020002 $39,875.00 $39,000.00/(04/01/2020 N/A HIICAP . 08/18/2020

OSC Pre-Audit

. Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging | T210026 $15,000.00 $15,000.00/(10/16/2021 03/31/2022 HIICAP . 01/12/2022
OSC Pre-Audit

. - . Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging | T018009 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 (10/16/2018 03/31/2019 Medicaid counseling . 02/04/2019
OSC Pre-Audit

. . Contracts Not Subject to

Office for the Aging |T017021 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 (10/01/2017 N/A healthcare education . 12/05/2017
OSC Pre-Audit
Office for the Aging |T0140016 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00(04/01/2014  |03/31/2015  |CONVERTED gg‘gr;iﬁzi?“bﬁ“ © 111/14/2014




Office for the Aging

T016011

$13,125.00

$0.00

12/16/2016

N/A

medicare training

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

12/16/2016

Office for the Aging

T017001

$38,125.00

$0.00

08/01/2017

N/A

Medicare training

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

08/04/2017

Page 2 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 06:11 PM.



