Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ERIC HAUSMAN

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office for the Aging	T017001	\$38,125.00	\$38,125.00	04/01/2017	N/A	HIICAP training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/02/2017
Office for the Aging	T019010	\$15,000.00	\$13,250.00	10/16/2019	N/A	HIICAP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/14/2020
Office for the Aging	T015001	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/28/2015
Office for the Aging	T019002	\$39,875.00	\$39,875.00	04/01/2019	N/A	HIICAP training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/02/2019
Office for the Aging	T016002	\$38,125.00	\$38,125.00	04/01/2016	09/30/2016	Hausman 2016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/25/2016
Office for the Aging	T016011	\$13,125.00	\$13,125.00	10/01/2016	N/A	medicare education	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/16/2016
Office for the Aging	T012015	\$14,999.00	\$14,999.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	HIICAP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2013
Office for the Aging	T018002	\$39,875.00	\$39,875.00	05/08/2018	N/A	Medicare counseling/training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018
Office for the Aging	T020004	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10/16/2020	03/31/2021	HIICAP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/16/2020
Office for the Aging	T020002	\$39,875.00	\$39,000.00	04/01/2020	N/A	HIICAP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/18/2020
Office for the Aging	T210026	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10/16/2021	03/31/2022	HIICAP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/12/2022
Office for the Aging	T018009	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10/16/2018	03/31/2019	Medicaid counseling	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2019
Office for the Aging	T017021	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10/01/2017	N/A	healthcare education	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/05/2017
Office for the Aging	T0140016	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2014

Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 06:11 PM.

Office for the Aging	T016011	\$13,125.00	\$0.00	12/16/2016	N/A	medicare training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/16/2016
Office for the Aging	T017001	\$38,125.00	\$0.00	08/01/2017	N/A	Medicare training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017